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MIDWEST 
Pic of the Month Submitted by Jim Pederson, Sunrise at Hughes Creek. Got a pic? Email to luke@magcs.org

Rain Bird has you covered. 

From Reservoir to Rotor... 

To learn more, contact your local sales 
representative today! 

Jason 
Westmoreland 
Inside Support 
(888) 907-5535 

 
rbiservices@rainbi

rd.com             

Kevin West 
Outside Sales 
(708) 341-1687 

kwest@rainbird.com  

Dustin Peterson 
Outside Sales 
(309) 314-1937 

dpeterson@rainbird.com  

Or visit: https://golfstore.rainbird.com  

   Arthur 
  Clesen Inc

Lincolnshire 847.537.2177
Mokena 708.444.2177
www.arthurclesen.com

Anderson, John • 630-669-2493 • j.anderson@arthurclesen.com
Bartosh, Scott • 262-221-5524 • s.bartosh@arthurclesen.com

Lamkin, John • 708-259-4354 • j.lamkin@arthurclesen.com
Spier, Scot • 847-561-313 •  s.spier@arthurclesen.com

Over 50 years of helping you sustain plant health with 
local knowledge, expertise, and innovative solutions.

MIDWEST

company


